
LOT 9 BLOCK B OAKHAVEN S/D UNIT 

625-264, 630-198, 713-156, DC 90

MCHINNIS KEVIN K
656 NW DOGWOOD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-216

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/05/2025 TP 4.04 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

258,835
3,890
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317,725
0

317,725
0

317,725
317,725

0

322,347

1543/709 4/30/2025 WD U I 12 383,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

MCHINNIS KEVIN K

1538/1636 3/31/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWREZ LLC D/B/A SHEL

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO

2026
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17024 REMODEL 0 05/30/2000

HX Base Yr

230 NW VENICE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,132 99.8712 111.86 462,206 1991 1991 0 0
AP
10 34.00 56.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3328

BAS 3,328 100 3,328 208,471

FGR 744 55 409 25,621

FOP 66 30 20 1,253

FOP 126 30 38 2,381

FOP 908 30 272 17,039

UOP 324 20 65 4,072

5,496 4,132 258,835

FOP= N6 W11 S6 E11$ BAS= W11S8 W20 FOP= W40 S26 E28 N11 E12
N15$ S15 W12 S11 W28 S32 UOP= W9 S21 E24 N9 W15 N12$ S12 E15
N4 E16 FOP= E16 N7 W9N2 W7 S9$N9 E7 S2 E9 N14 E24 FGR= W24
S31 E24 N31$ N9 E2 N8 W2 N16 E2 N8 W2 N12$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 30 45 1,350.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,890

3,890

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


